Boys School division

1 SOUTH COLONIE (2)
2 EAST ISLIP (11)

3 CAMDEN (3)

4 GREECE-ATHENA (5)
5 FRONTIER (6)

6 BEEKMANTOWN (7)
7 DIVISION AVE (8)

8 HORSEHEADS (4)

9 KINGSTON (9)

10 CLARKSTOWN (1)
11 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)

Girls School division

1 MIDDLE COUNTRY (11)
2 HILTON (5)

3 UNION-ENDICOTT (4)
4 SEWANHAKA (8)

5 FULTON (3)

6 NORTH ROCKLAND (1)
7 SWEET HOME (6)

8 MOHONASEN (2)

9 KINGSTON (9)

10 BEEKMANTOWN (7)
11 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)

2013 NEW YORK STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

6511
6451
6319
6282
6102
6068
6063
5982
5877
5760
5177

6053
5967
5756
5671
5571
5558
5213
5205
4597
4594
4554

Saturday MARCH 2, 2013
@ AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

Boys Individual awards

High Game
*t Bryce Hook
nd Nick Defazio
" Chad Mee

Noah Burke

Andrew Roberts
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Justin Carl

High Series — 6 Games

1% Kyle Trick
2" Arthur Welch
3 Jacob Klein

Girls Individual awards

High Game

1% Kelly Skalacki
2" Alexis Ripic

3" Amanda Tyrrell

High Series — 6 Games

1% Melissa Serwin
2 Mikayla Guernsey
3" Anai Flanagan

Greece Athena (5)
East Islip (11)
Frontier (6)

South Colonie (2)
Beekmantown (7)
South Colonie (2)

Greece Athena (5)
Camden (3)
East Islip (11)

Middle Country (11)
Union-Endicott (4)
Middle Country (11)

Middle Country (11)
Fulton (3)
Hilton (5)

297
279
279
279
277
277

1442
1432
1408

279
277
268

1489
1412
1396
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Boys

Dave Gilitos (Clarkstown)
Charles Moeske (South Colonie)
AJ Welch (Camden)

Jared Kucko (Horseheads)
Bryce Hook (Greece Athena)
Matt Kinn (Frontier)

Matt Dwyer (Beekmantown)
Denham Eagen (Division Ave.)
Jesse Witte (Kingston)

Michael McDonald (Franklin Academy)
Mike Kissel (East Islip)
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Sportsmanship T-Shirt Awards — School Division

Girls

Erica Novak (North Rockland)
Meggin Brooks (Mohonasen)
Kylie Clifford (Fulton)

Lexie Ripic (Union-Endicott)

Anai Flanagan (Hilton)

Taylor Falzone (Sweet Home)
Taylor LaValley (Beekmantown)
Selina Leung (Sewanhaka)
Kate-Lynn McKevitt (Kingston)
Alexis LaPage (Franklin Academy)
Amanda Tyrrell (Middle Country)



